Victoria
Park

Tussenstand Elite Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Hades de Vandel
2 Kenzo W

3 Cash Winner

4 Luciano Lobell

5 Floris van Egmont
6 Jaguar v Assum

7 Cyriel d'Atom

Elite Challenge

Trainer

P.J.P. Hagoort
H.W. Langeweg
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.D. Kokkes

Mw. N. Sprengers
A. de Graeve

Punten

40
30
25
18
16
14
12



